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Kristian Carlos Botnen
Head Engineer, Coffee drinker and hell raiser
IT division
	+47 55 58 40 48
	+47 952 18 147


kristian.botnen@uib.no
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Ove Botnevik
Senior Adviser
Financial Services
	+47 915 58 764


Ove.Botnevik@uib.no
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Christoph Bottin
Head Engineer
Department of Informatics
Christoph.Bottin@uib.no
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Renie Beathe Bottolfsen
Senior Executive Officer
Financial Services
	+47 55 58 32 56


Renie.Bottolfsen@uib.no
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Jules Enzo Arthur Boulard
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
Jules.Boulard@student.uib.no
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Jean-Marie Bouquet
Guest Researcher
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
jean-marie.bouquet@uib.no
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Andrea Toft Boutera
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Medicine
A.Boutera@student.uib.no
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Catherine Bovill
Professor
Department of Earth Science
c.bovill@uib.no
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Ida Boye
Executive Officer
Faculty of Psychology
	+47 55 58 86 12
	+47 55 58 27 10


ida.boye@uib.no

Arbeids- og organisasjonspsykologi
Informasjonssenter
Sosiale medier
Studentinformasjon




  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Lydia Boyle's picture]  

Lydia Boyle
PhD Candidate, DIPH.DEM project managed by Helse Vest and Neuro-SysMed
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
lydia.boyle@uib.no
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Olivera Bozickovic
Staff Engineer
Department of Clinical Science
olivera.bozickovic@uib.no
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Ailin Brakstad
Head Engineer, physical oceanography
Geophysical Institute
Ailin.Brakstad@uib.no
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Clive R Bramham
Professor, Head of Synaptic Plasticity Research Group
The Department of Biomedicine
	+47 55 58 60 32


Clive.Bramham@uib.no

Brain Research
Electrophysiology
Live-cell microscopy
Molecular Biology
Molecular neuroscience
Neuropsychiatry
Neuroscience
Synaptic Plasticity
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Lea-Céline Bramsiepe
Guest Researcher
Department of Foreign Languages
	+47 55 58 23 18


lea.bramsiepe@uib.no

Contrastive grammar German-Norwegian
Foreign language learning
German grammar
Germanic linguistics
German Language
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Jonas Maurice Brandenburg
Postdoctoral Fellow
Michael Sars Centre
Jonas.Brandenburg@uib.no
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Erika Brandl
PhD Candidate
Department of Philosophy
	+47 90 73 32 57


erika.brandl@uib.no

Intergenerational relations
Political and Moral Philosophy
Public policy
Rural and urban settlement
Sustainability
Territorial Politics
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Miriam Isabelle Brandt
Guest Researcher
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
miriam.brandt@uib.no
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Bente Brannsether-Ellingsen
Associate Professor
Department of Clinical Science
Bente.Brannsether-Ellingsen@student.uib.no
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Geir Braseth
Dentist Instructor
Department of Clinical Dentistry
geir.braseth@uib.no
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Olaug Flatnes Bratbak
Head Engineer
University Museum of Bergen
	+47 55 58 29 06


Olaug.Bratbak@uib.no
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Gunnar Bratbak
Professor
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
	+47 55 58 26 58


gunnar.bratbak@uib.no

Marine microbial ecology
Virus ecology
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Espen Bratberg
Emeritus
Department of Economics
	+47 55 58 92 03
	+47 915 61 753


espen.bratberg@uib.no

Applied econometrics
Register Data
Social insurance economics
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Heiko Holger Karl-Ernst Bratke
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Science
	+47-92501592


heiko.bratke@uib.no

Adolescent health research
Diabetes
Medisinsk pedagogikk
Pediatri
Pediatrics
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Eirik Bratland
Researcher
Department of Clinical Science
	+47 55 97 58 46


eirik.bratland@uib.no
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Svein Zander Bratland
Guest Researcher, PhD Candidate
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
svein.bratland@uib.no

Emergency primary health care
General Practice
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Magnus Holmøy Bratteberg
Associate Professor
Department of Clinical Dentistry
magnus.bratteberg@uib.no
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Guttorm Brattebø
Professor
Department of Clinical Medicine
Guttorm.Brattebo@uib.no
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Bergit Brattekås
Guest Researcher
Department of Physics and Technology
Bergit.Brattekas@uib.no

Advanced medical imaging
CCS
CO2 Storage
Energy
Enhanced Oil Recovery
Fluid flow in porous media
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Eli Wenke Brattespe
Fagkonsulent
Department of Sociology
eli.brattespe@student.uib.no
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Maija Brattrok
Fagkonsulent
Department of Comparative Politics
maija.brattrok@student.uib.no
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Marte Karen Brattås
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Science
marte.brattas@uib.no
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Katrin Brauckhoff
Associate Professor
Department of Clinical Science
katrin.brauckhoff@uib.no

Kirurgi
Thyreoideacancer
Ultralyd
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Turid Bakke Braut
Emeritus
The Grieg Academy – Department of Music
turid.braut@uib.no

Klaver
Utøvende musikk
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Camilla Brautaset
Dean, The Faculty of Humanities
Faculty of Humanities
	+47 55 58 23 06
	+47 473 29 832


Camilla.Brautaset@uib.no

Business history
China
Economic History
Global history
Historiography
International Trade
Maritime History
Quantitative methods
Transnational History
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Vilde Brecke
PhD Candidate
Centre for Crisis Psychology
vilde.brecke@uib.no

Biological Psychology
Cognitive neuroscience
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Anne Bredahl
PhD Candidate
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
anne.bredahl@uib.no
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Tore Brede
Head Engineer
IT division
tore.brede@uib.no

API utvikling
Java
PHP
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Geir Bredholt
Head Engineer
Department of Clinical Science
	+47 55 97 70 64


Geir.Bredholt@uib.no
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Trude Normann Bredholt
Fagkonsulent
Faculty of Fine Art, Music and Design
trude.bredholt@student.uib.no
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Cecilie Bredrup
Professor
Department of Clinical Medicine
	+47 55 97 41 71


cecilie.bredrup@uib.no
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Alena Tsikhanava Breidablik
Assistant Professor
Department of Clinical Medicine
Alena.Breidablik@uib.no
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Michael Fabregas Breien
Executive Officer
SLATE: Centre for the Science of Learning & Technology
	+47 55 58 99 16


michael.breien@uib.no
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Ragna Breines
Senior Adviser
Department of Informatics
Ragna.Breines@uib.no
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Nina Breistein
Dental Health Secretary
Department of Clinical Dentistry
	+47 924 13 637


Nina.Breistein@uib.no



  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Bjørghild Breistein's picture]  

Bjørghild Breistein
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
bjorghild.seliussen@uib.no
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Lars Breivik
Head Engineer
Department of Clinical Science
Lars.Breivik@uib.no
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Kristine Breivik
Assistant Director
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
	+47 55 58 81 50
	+47 934 55 129
	+4793455129


kristine.breivik@uib.no

Areal
Digitalisering
Likestilling
Økonomistyring
Omstilling
Organisasjonsutvikling
Personal
Strategi
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Øyvind Breivik
Professor, Professor II
Geophysical Institute
	+47-91102707


Oyvind.Breivik@uib.no

Fysisk oseanografi
Meteorologi
Numerical modelling
Numerical ocean modeling
Numerical weather prediction
Ocean Waves
Realfagundervisning
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Haakon Fannemel Breivik
Head Engineer
IT division
	+47 55 58 99 20


haakon.breivik@uib.no
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Jørgen Breivold
PhD Candidate
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
jorgen.breivold@uib.no
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Tore Brekke
Higher Executive Officer
University of Bergen Library
	+47 55 58 68 97


Tore.Brekke@uib.no

Bibliotek
Førstelinjetjeneste
Innlån og fjernlån




  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Ragnvald Ljones Brekke's picture]  

Ragnvald Ljones Brekke
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Medicine
ragnvald.brekke@uib.no
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Ranveig Seim Brekke
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Medicine
ranveig.brekke@uib.no
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Camilla Grevsnes Brekken
Fagkonsulent
Department of Social Anthropology
camilla.brekken@uib.no

Gender and migration
Materiality
Spain
Transnationalism
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Linn Merethe  Brekke Olsen
PhD Candidate
Department of Earth Science
Linn.O@uib.no

Geokjemi
Mikroplast
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Scott Bremer
Researcher, Research professor
Centre for the Study of the Sciences and the Humanities
	+47 55 58 29 85


scott.bremer@uib.no

Citizen science
Climate Change Adaptation
Climate Services
Co-Production
Governance
Institutions
Interdisciplinary Research
Knowledge Quality Assessment
Knowledges
Narrative analysis
Post-normal Science
Science-policy Interface
Tacit knowledge
Temporality
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Anders Sandvik Bremnes
Research Assistant
Department of Information Science and Media Studies
anders.bremnes@student.uib.no
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Audun Brendbekken
PhD Candidate, PhD Candidate
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
	+47 47677827


audun.brendbekken@uib.no
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Jo Brendryen
Researcher
Department of Earth Science
	+47 55 58 26 29


jo.brendryen@uib.no
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Ruth Brenk
Professor, Associated member of the Computational Biology Unit
The Department of Biomedicine
	+47 55 58 60 70


Ruth.Brenk@uib.no

Chemoinformatics
Fragment Screening
Structure-based Drug Design
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Ida Halvorsen Brenna
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Psychology
ida.brenna@uib.no
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Mathias Brevik
PhD Candidate
Department of Chemistry
mathias.brevik@uib.no

Analytical chemistry
LC-MS
Mass Spectrometry
Uncertainty & quality
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Isabell Brikell
Postdoctoral Fellow
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
Margareta.Brikell@uib.no
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Tone Bringa
Professor
Department of Social Anthropology
	+47 55 58 92 77


Tone.Bringa@uib.no

Borders
Bosnia-Herzegovina
Engaged anthropology
Ethnic conflicts
Historical perspectives
History and anthropology
Islam
Mediterranean
Muslim societies
Nationalism
Political Anthropology
Post-communist societies
Practiced Islam
Radical social change
State-collapse
War
War crimes
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Heine Nils Bringe
Head of Section
Faculty of Fine Art, Music and Design
heine.bringe@uib.no
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Sjur Haga Bringeland
PhD Candidate, Centre for Grieg Research 
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
sjur.bringeland@uib.no
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Mary Bente Bringslid
Emerita
Department of Social Anthropology
mary.bringslid@uib.no
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Maja K. Rodriguez Brix
Senior Adviser
Division of Research and Innovation
	+47 55 58 49 52


Maja.Brix@uib.no

Forhandlinger
Jurist
Kontrakter
Kontraktsrett
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Vigdis Broch-Due
Professor
Department of Social Anthropology
	+47 55 58 92 73


Vigdis.Broch-Due@uib.no

Colonial history
Development effects
Embodiment (Anthropology)
Gender
human-animal relations
Interdisciplinarity
Kenya
Materialitet
Pastoralism
Poverty
Sanser
Semiotics of Culture
Trust
Turkana
Violence
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Randi Benedikte Brodersen
Assistant Professor, Academic writing
Department of Philosophy
	+47 55 58 30 12
	+47 922 30 639


randi.brodersen@uib.no

Academic writing
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Peter Brohnst
Technician
IT division
peter.brohnst@uib.no
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Kristine Ertnæs Brokke
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
Kristine.E.Brokke@student.uib.no
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Karl Albert Brokstad
Professor
Department of Clinical Science
	+47 55 97 46 22
	+47 98 84 33 14


karl.brokstad@uib.no

Immunology
Microbiology
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Martika Irene Brook
PhD Candidate
Department of Psychosocial Science
	+47 55 58 32 37


martika.brook@uib.no
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Erik Brown
Emeritus
Department of Philosophy
erik.brown@uib.no
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Carol  Bruce
Head of Administration
Michael Sars Centre
	+47 55 58 43 60
	+47 920 67 947


Carol.Bruce@uib.no



  
  

  
      
          
    
    [image: Noah Bruderer's picture]  

Noah Bruderer
PhD Candidate
Michael Sars Centre
noah.bruderer@uib.no
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Christina Elisabeth Brudvik
Professor
Department of Clinical Medicine
	+47 55 56 87 45


Christina.Brudvik@uib.no
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Alexander Bruknapp
Adviser
Faculty of Mathematics and Natural Sciences
	+47 55 58 31 30


alexander.bruknapp@uib.no

Fakturabehandling
Innkjøp
Økonomi
Regnskap
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Louise Bruland Bjerrum
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Psychology
louise.bjerrum@uib.no

Biological Psychology
Cognitive neuroscience
Cognitive psychology
Light
Quantitative methods
Systematic review
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Atle Brun
Associate Professor
Department of Clinical Science
	+47 55 97 31 09


atle.brun@uib.no
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Morten Brun
Associate Professor
Department of Mathematics
	+47 55 58 27 98


morten.brun@uib.no
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Nadja Brun
Postdoctoral Fellow
Department of Biological Sciences (BIO)
nadja.brun@uib.no

Environmental Toxicology
Zebrafish
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Julie Brun
Research Assistant
Department of Chemistry
julie.brun@student.uib.no
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Pia Christine Brun
Staff Engineer
Estate and Facilities Management division
	+47 402 26 467


pia.brun@uib.no
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Kathrine Brun
PhD Candidate
Department of Clinical Science
kathrine.brun@uib.no
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Sverre Bartz-Johannessen Brun
Dentist Instructor
Department of Clinical Dentistry
Sverre.Brun@student.uib.no
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Jennifer Renee Brunkow
Research Assistant
Faculty of Law
jennifer.brunkow@student.uib.no
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Endre Brunstad
Professor, Subject didactics of Nordic languages
Department of Linguistic, Literary and Aesthetic Studies
	+47 55 58 83 99
	+47 926 60 175


Endre.Brunstad@uib.no

Language policy and planning
Norwegian in academia
Norwegian linguistics
Nynorsk
Teacher Education
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Jens Christian Brunstad
PhD Candidate
Department of Economics
jens.brunstad@uib.no
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Halvor Skjønborg Brunt
Fagkonsulent
Department of Information Science and Media Studies
halvor.brunt@student.uib.no
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Astrid Skjønborg Brunt
PhD Candidate
Faculty of Law
Astrid.Brunt@uib.no
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Inger Johanne Bruntveit
Staff Dentist
Department of Clinical Dentistry
	+47 55 58 66 19


inger.bruntveit@uib.no
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Mathea Oceana Sylte Brunvoll
Executive Officer
University Museum of Bergen
mathea.brunvoll@uib.no
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Ingrid Brurberg
Fagkonsulent
Faculty of Psychology
ingrid.brurberg@student.uib.no
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Trond Bruun
Associate Professor, Head of Infectious Diseases Section, Haukeland university hospital. 
Department of Clinical Science
Trond.Bruun@uib.no

Infectious diseases
Medical education
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Georg Bruun
Dentist Instructor
Department of Clinical Dentistry
	+47 55 58 66 57


Georg.Bruun@uib.no
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Erik Magnus Bruvik
Head Engineer
Geophysical Institute
	+47 55 58 25 77
	+47 97 60 33 05


Erik.Magnus.Bruvik@uib.no

Physical Oceanography
Scientific Programming
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Frøydis Kristine Bruvik
Professor
Department of Global Public Health and Primary Care
	+47 55 58 61 12


Froydis.Bruvik@uib.no
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Tone Merete Bruvik
Senior Engineer
University of Bergen Library
	+47 55 58 42 22
	97565103


tone.merete.bruvik@uib.no

Digitale humaniora
Tekstkoding
Universell utforming av IKT
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